GRANTS

Awarded from 2011 to 2024

Total amount awarded $50,109,381.96



2011 $523,629.60
2012 $1,405,959.85
2013 $261,330.37
2014 $662,610.08
2015 $1,351,256.12
2016 $5,836,908.75
2017 $1,913,518.22
2018 $11,757,266.27
2019 $1,934,216.67
2020 $786,187.02
2021 $1,620,009.61
2022 $2,367,788.52
2023 $6,575,906.73

2024 $12,909,478.15



Community Development Block Grant

New Jersey Clean Communities

NJ DOT Municipal Aid Grant

Dredging

New Jersey Historic Trust Transportation Center

National Fish and Wildlife

American Rescue Plan Merion Park Pump

American Rescue Plan NJ DCA Boardwalk Preservation Fund

$3,338,448.00

$1,294,317.98

$2,080,401.00

$8,221,246.41

$501,000.00

$2,630,000.00

$4,139,892.00

$4,859,175.00



American Rescue Plan

Leon and Elizabeth Grisbaum Airport Terminal Donation

FEMA HMGP Elevation of Residential Structures

Cape May Elevation of Residential Structures

FEMA Hazard Mitigation North End Pump

FAA Airport

Recycling Tonnage Grant

$1,196,000.00

$3,000,000.00

$3,526,193.00

$3,835,100.00

$4,984,384.00

$2,209,341.80

$411,663.28



