GRANTS

Awarded from 2011 to 2024

Total amount awarded \$50,109,381.96

Year	Amount Awarded
2011	\$523,629.60
2012	\$1,405,959.85
2013	\$261,330.37
2014	\$662,610.08
2015	\$1,351,256.12
2016	\$5,836,908.75
2017	\$1,913,518.22
2018	\$11,757,266.27
2019	\$1,934,216.67
2020	\$786,187.02
2021	\$1,620,009.61
2022	\$2,367,788.52
2023	\$6,575,906.73
2024	\$12,909,478.15

Community Development Block Grant	\$3,338,448.00
New Jersey Clean Communities	\$1,294,317.98
NJ DOT Municipal Aid Grant	\$2,080,401.00
Dredging	\$8,221,246.41
New Jersey Historic Trust Transportation Center	\$501,000.00
National Fish and Wildlife	\$2,630,000.00
American Rescue Plan Merion Park Pump	\$4,139,892.00
American Rescue Plan NJ DCA Boardwalk Preservation Fund	\$4,859,175.00

American Rescue Plan	\$1,196,000.00
Leon and Elizabeth Grisbaum Airport Terminal Donation	\$3,000,000.00
FEMA HMGP Elevation of Residential Structures	\$3,526,193.00
Cape May Elevation of Residential Structures	\$3,835,100.00
FEMA Hazard Mitigation North End Pump	\$4,984,384.00
FAA Airport	\$2,209,341.80
Recycling Tonnage Grant	\$411,663.28